
1. Līga

Line-ups (JLS - PRI)
Date: 21.12.2025 Location: Jelgavas ledus halle Start time: 14:32 Game No.: 47

Referees
KĀRKLIŅA Agnese
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš

Linespersons
MEIERS Jānis
ODIŅŠ Vladislavs

Jelgavas LSS HK Prizma

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 KRUMHOLDS Rūdolfs
20 GRĪVS Hugo

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D ROŽKALNS Leo
5 D LINDBERGS Toms
8 F OZOLIŅŠ Rūdolfs
9 D MELBĀRDIS Kristiāns
10 F VILMANS Deniss
13 F ANTULIS Rodrigo A
14 F KURSIŠS Henrijs
17 D HEIZE Aksels
22 F POIŠS Roberts
23 D ĶEMPELIS Reinards Jānis
24 F TUVIŠKINS Rolands
25 F GRINSONS Edvards
26 F JERMAKOVS Marks
51 F BRAUNS Kristers C
55 D SPROĢIS Arvis A
72 F BINDULIS Olafs
76 F BALODIS Toms
77 F MEZĪTIS Valters
88 F LĪCIS Ralfs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans
17 D RAVA Daniels
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
25 F FRANKS Rolands
26 F SPIRIDONOVS Dmitrijs
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds
29 F ĀBELTIŅŠ Matīss
59 F KELMERS Rihards A
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
81 F VANCĀNS Kārlis
82 D KORŅILOVS Deniss
83 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs
88 F GOROŠKOVS Pāvels
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
92 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards

Head coach:
MEŽULIS Mārtiņš

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Line-ups (JLS - PRI)
Date: 21.12.2025 Location: Jelgavas ledus halle Start time: 14:32 Game No.: 47

Referees
KĀRKLIŅA Agnese
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš

Linespersons
MEIERS Jānis
ODIŅŠ Vladislavs

Jelgavas LSS HK Prizma

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 KRUMHOLDS Rūdolfs
20 GRĪVS Hugo

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
9 D MELBĀRDIS Kristiāns
55 D SPROĢIS Arvis A
72 F BINDULIS Olafs
25 F GRINSONS Edvards
76 F BALODIS Toms
3 D ROŽKALNS Leo
17 D HEIZE Aksels
88 F LĪCIS Ralfs
51 F BRAUNS Kristers C
10 F VILMANS Deniss
23 D ĶEMPELIS Reinards Jānis
5 D LINDBERGS Toms
8 F OZOLIŅŠ Rūdolfs
26 F JERMAKOVS Marks
14 F KURSIŠS Henrijs
22 F POIŠS Roberts
77 F MEZĪTIS Valters
13 F ANTULIS Rodrigo A
24 F TUVIŠKINS Rolands

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
17 D RAVA Daniels
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
26 F SPIRIDONOVS Dmitrijs
81 F VANCĀNS Kārlis
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
92 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards
59 F KELMERS Rihards A
29 F ĀBELTIŅŠ Matīss
82 D KORŅILOVS Deniss
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
83 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans
88 F GOROŠKOVS Pāvels
25 F FRANKS Rolands
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds

Head coach:
MEŽULIS Mārtiņš

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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